PINELLAS COUNTY EVALUATION RANKING

Title: Disaster Debris Collection and Removal 2025-2030
No.: 25-0644-RFP

Vendor

DRC Emergency Services, LLC
AshBritt, Inc.

CrowderGulf, LLC.

Ceres Environmental Services, Inc.
Phillips Environmental, LLC.

TFR Enterprises, Inc

Aftermath Disaster Recovery, Inc.

LongView International Technology Solutions, Inc.

Dynamic Group, LLC

Southern Disaster Recovery

Grubbs Emergency Services LLC

CTC Disaster Response, Inc.

Bergeron Emergency Services, Inc.
Rapid Response Disaster Services LLC

Total Score
889.24
832.17
830.17
824.43

758.3
707.22
699.07
576.56
556.81

521.8
451.77
447 .47
431.28
405.83

Ranking



