

PINELLAS COUNTY EVALUATION RANKING
Title: Disaster Debris Collection and Removal 2025-2030
No.: 25-0644-RFP

Vendor	Total Score	Ranking
DRC Emergency Services, LLC	889.24	1
AshBritt, Inc.	832.17	2
CrowderGulf, LLC.	830.17	3
Ceres Environmental Services, Inc.	824.43	4
Phillips Environmental, LLC.	758.3	5
TFR Enterprises, Inc	707.22	6
Aftermath Disaster Recovery, Inc.	699.07	7
LongView International Technology Solutions, Inc.	576.56	8
Dynamic Group, LLC	556.81	9
Southern Disaster Recovery	521.8	10
Grubbs Emergency Services LLC	451.77	11
CTC Disaster Response, Inc.	447.47	12
Bergeron Emergency Services, Inc.	431.28	13
Rapid Response Disaster Services LLC	405.83	14